
Slaley Rose & Crown 

01434 673996 

Starters 
Traditional Prawn Cocktail 

Garlic King Prawns with Chorizo 

Cranberry & Brie Wontons, with Sweet Chilli 

Tempura Black Pudding with Peppercorn Sauce 

Pate, Chutney and Ciabatta Toast 

Crispy Chilli Beef on a bed of Salad Leaves 

Soup of the Day with Ciabatta 

Breaded Baby Camembert with Cranberry Dip 

Mains 

FREE HOUSE 

£7.50 

£7.50 
£6.95 
£6.95 

£6.50 

£7.50 

£5.95 

£6.50 

Beer Battered Fish and Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce and Peas £13.95 

Deep Fried Scampi and Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce and Peas £12.50 

Rose & Crown Steak Pie, Seasonal Vegetables, Choice of Potato and Gravy £13.95 

Cumberland Sausage, Mashed Potato and Choice of Garden Peas or Mushy Peas £11.50 

Salmon Fillet, Lemon Butter, Choice of Potato & Vegetables £15.95 

Garlic Chicken, Hand Cut Chips and Salad £12.95 

8oz Crown Burger, Bacon, Cheese and BBQ Sauce £13.95 

Vegan Kera Ian Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry and Rice £11.95 

Crown Veggie Burger, Onion Rings and Fries £12.50 

Vegan Lasagne & Fries £12.95 

Grills 
All of our Grills are served with Sauteed Mushrooms and Roasted Cherry Tomatoes with your 

choice of Hand Cut Chips or Skin on Fries 

10oz Rib Eye Steak £20.95 

8oz Sirloin Steak 

8oz Fillet Steak 

Lamb Steaks 

10oz Gammon Steak 

Peppercorn Sauce 

Diane Sauce 

Skin on Fries £3.25 

Hand Cut Chips £3.25 

£3.50 

£3.50 

Sides 
Onion Rings 

Mixed Leaf Salad 

£19.95 

£23.95 

£16.95 

£14.95 

Stilton Sauce £3.50 

Minted Gravy £2.50 

£3.50 

£2.50 

Mash Potato £2.95 

Seasonal Vegetables £2.95 

Please ask a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements or allergies and we will be 

happy to accommodate 
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