

Slaley Rose & Crown 01434 673996



Starters

<u>Starters</u>					
Traditional Prawn Cocktail	£7.50				
Garlic King Prawns with Chorizo	£7.50				
Cranberry & Brie Wontons, with Sweet Chilli	£6.95				
Tempura Black Pudding with Peppercorn Sauce	£6.95				
Pate, Chutney and Ciabatta Toast	£6.50				
Crispy Chilli Beef on a bed of Salad Leaves	£7.50				
Soup of the Day with Ciabatta	£5.95				
Breaded Baby Camembert with Cranberry Dip	£6.50				
<u>Mains</u>					
Beer Battered Fish and Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce and Peas	£13.95				
Deep Fried Scampi and Hand Cut Chips, Tartare Sauce and Peas	£12.50				
Rose & Crown Steak Pie, Seasonal Vegetables, Choice of Potato and Gravy	£13.95				
Cumberland Sausage, Mashed Potato and Choice of Garden Peas or Mushy Peas	£11.50				
Salmon Fillet, Lemon Butter, Choice of Potato & Vegetables	£15.95				
Garlic Chicken, Hand Cut Chips and Salad	£12.95				
8oz Crown Burger, Bacon, Cheese and BBQ Sauce	£13.95				
Vegan Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry and Rice	£11.95				
Crown Veggie Burger, Onion Rings and Fries	£12.50				
Vegan Lasagne & Fries	£12.95				

Grills

All of our Grills are served with Sautéed Mushrooms and Roasted Cherry Tomatoes with your choice of Hand Cut Chips or Skin on Fries

10oz Rib Eye Steak	£20.95
8oz Sirloin Steak	£19.95
8oz Fillet Steak	£23.95
Lamb Steaks	£16.95
10oz Gammon Steak	£14.95

Peppercorn Sauce	£3.50	Stilton Sauce	£3.50
Diane Sauce	£3.50	Minted Gravy	£2.50

Sides

Skin on Fries	£3.25	Onion Rings	£3.50	Mash Potato	£2.95
Hand Cut Chips	£3.25	Mixed Leaf Salad	£2.50	Seasonal Vegetables	£2.95

Please ask a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements or allergies and we will be happy to accommodate